PUBLIC AGENDA

NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION
ADVISORY COMMITTEE FOR

INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AC-ISE)

8:30-8:45

8:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

March 19-20, 2012
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard, Arlington, Virginia
Stafford 11 Room 595

Monday, March 19, 2012

Welcome, Review of Meeting Agenda and Objectives
Machi Dilworth, Director, Office of International Science and Engineering
Saifur Rahman, Chair, AC-ISE

International Activities across NSF
Machi Dilworth

Break

FY 2013 Budget Request
Machi Dilworth

11:30 — 12:15 Reports from Overseas Offices

12:15- 1:30

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-5:15

Carmen Huber, Head, NSF Europe Office
Anne Emig, Head, NSF Japan Office
Emily Ashworth, Head, NSF Beijing Office

Lunch

Transforming International Research and Education Partnerships
Saifur Rahman, Moderator, Introduction to the changing STEM landscape
Vicki Colvin, Lead Discussant, University/college perspectives

Peter Arzberger, Lead Discussant, Research community perspectives

Break

Meeting with Director of the National Science Foundation
Subra Suresh, Director, NSF
Cora Marrett, Deputy Director, NSF

Summary of afternoon discussions
Saifur Rahman
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PUBLIC AGENDA

NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION
ADVISORY COMMITTEE FOR
INTERNATIONAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Tuesday, March 20, 2012

8:30-10:00  Continuation of Advisory Committee Member Discussion on
Transforming International Research and Education Partnerships
Saifur Rahman

10:00-10:15 Break

10:15-11:15 Recommendations and Action Plans
Saifur Rahman

11:15-12:00 Around the table and Wrap-up
Saifur Rahman
Machi Dilworth

12:00 Adjourn





